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NOTE:  Schedule 40 Rigid PVC Piping available through local plumbing supply outlets.

Removal/installation requires tool part no. 752543-0070A.
See Section "J" for Additional Parts and Accessories.

Replace XXX with
Fixture Color Code;

DESCRIPTION PKG QTYPART NUMBER

Pump Suction Coupling
O-Ring
Pump Discharge Coupling
Air Control Valve Assembly
Standard Eyeball Jet Assembly
Adjustable Eyeball Jet Assembly
Thin Suction Fitting Assembly
Discharge Tee
WOW Pump w/Air Switch (1 HP)
Air Switch (See Section J)
Air Actuator Cap and Body
Air Actuator Tubing
Removable Panel Assy, Right Hand
Removable Panel Assy, Left Hand

047186-0070A
047187-0070A
047186-0070A
752484-XXX0A
752482-XXX0A
752483-XXX0A
752485-XXX0A
047438-0070A 
752538-0070A
752388-0070A
752439-XXX0A
047602-0070A
752573-XXX0AR
752573-XXX0AL
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AIR SWITCH
(SEE SECTION J)
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EYEBALL JET ASSY
(2 LUMBAR)

STANDARD
EYEBALL JET ASSY

WOW PUMP
SYSTEM I

REMOVABLE PANEL ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT HAND PANEL SHOWN)

MODEL NUMBER

COLONY
WHIRLPOOL

w/INTEGRAL APRON

2740.118
2740.218


